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1000439524 CARTER, MATTHEW Republican S 1.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 8:28

1000649953 BRISCOE, BETSY Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:16

1002028610 DOMINGUEZ, JUAN Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 11:45

1005898654 ORTIZ, GILBERT Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 13:09

1010123043 KINGSTON, HOLLYE Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:41

1010592870 LOPEZ, PAULA Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 8:04

1013534370 PRIMERA, DANIEL Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 16:03

1022802846 LACY, MELINA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:19

1029874443 HURT, RANDOLPH Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:39

1029874458 HURT, LORENA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:37

1029910830 GRAVES, ARACELY Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:08

1030694261 HAVINS, MARY Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:22

1030694385 HENDERSON, JUANITA Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:05

1030694917 LAURENCE, JAMES Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 16:51

1030694964 NIX, JOANN Republican S 1.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:06

1030696568 SCOTT, DARRYL Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:42

1030696575 SCOTT, RITA Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:42

1030698697 GRANADO, SUSAN Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 11:29

1030698771 LARA, ELIZABETH Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:39

1030699295 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCES Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:59

1030704008 MCCOMB, JOHNIE Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:09

1030708340 LUNA, HENRY Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:55

1030709768 RODRIGUEZ, DELLA Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 16:43

1030710255 CHAVARRIA, ORLANDO Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 9:16

1030712875 YOUNG, SANDRA Republican S 2.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 7:05

1030713149 BAIZA, SONIA Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:55

1030713917 URETA, REBECCA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:04

1030714833 FURMAN, MICHAEL Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:35

1030716934 URETA, MIGUEL Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:03

1030717068 ESQUIVEL, ROSALINDA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:08

1030718001 JENNINGS, LISA Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 14:16

1030718029 COOPER, SONDRA Republican S 3.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:56

1030726084 WEATHERBY, PAUL Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:56

1030726107 WEATHERBY, LAURIE ANN Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:56

1030727211 CHAVARRIA, RICARDO Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:21

1030727604 GONZALES, ELODIA Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:06

1030730450 SMITH, DEBORAH Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:21

1030730466 SMITH, JIM Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:24
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1030730608 EZELL, DEBRA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:31

1030730620 LANNOM, DONALD Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 9:30

1030730683 ALVARADO, ROBERT Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:19

1030730926 BONHAM, DWAYNE Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 11:36

1030730988 QUINTELA, ALFREDO Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 16:48

1030731340 TURMAN, HERBERT Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:23

1030731973 TURMAN, KAREN Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:19

1030732186 LAURENCE, BENITA Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:14

1030734312 GUERRERO, ROBERT Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 7:48

1030734515 RAMIREZ, PATRICIA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:56

1030739511 LANNOM, JOHNNY Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:34

1030740597 GORDON, DWAYNE Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 18:53

1030740815 SUCHIL, JOSE Republican S 10.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:06

1030741370 CARRASCO, JOSE Republican S 10.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:14

1030741764 LANNOM, EDITH Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:35

1030741772 CARRASCO, BETTY Republican S 10.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:14

1030742136 DUARTE, VILMA Republican S 10.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:41

1030744265 JAMISON, GEORGIA Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:04

1030746164 CHAVARRIA, CATARINA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 9:16

1030746275 QUINTELA, PATSY Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 16:49

1030748074 CORRAL, ARCENIA Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:34

1030750611 CLARK, RICHARD Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 13:36

1030752639 GONZALES, DIANA Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 11:54

1030752706 RAMOS, JODI Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:14

1030753096 JAMISON, BILLY Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:07

1030753134 BAIZA, ORLANDO Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 8:14

1030755208 BURGER, JO Republican S 6.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 8:34

1030758384 ALMENDAREZ, SELENA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:55

1030758500 RAMOS, ABRAN Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 8:48

1030761813 BRADEN, KELLY Republican S 9.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 8:58

1030763564 GAYLOR, PAUL Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:01

1030763945 PERRY, BRENDA Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 13:17

1030764355 RAMIREZ, RUBEN Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:18

1030766096 GORDON, SUSAN Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 18:53

1030770593 PACHECO, MARIA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:06

1030771254 IBARRA, RENEE Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 13:56

1030771265 DE LEON, RUFINA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:49

1030773911 MILLER, MELISSA Republican S 1.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:13
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1030774985 SMITH, MARC Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:23

1030776546 CLARK, MARY Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 13:37

1030777311 URESTE, VERONICA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:10

1030780436 WARREN, MICHELLE Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:04

1035442488 ALVARADO, SYLVIA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:19

1040456706 LOPEZ, KEITH Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 8:04

1055854574 EDWARDS, JACKIE Republican S 4.3 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 15:48

1060085273 BACHMAN, DEBRA Republican S 1.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 9:24

1060085362 BACHMAN, RICHARD Republican S 1.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 9:25

1070866816 SAUCEDA, ALBERTO Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 11:00

1093079216 GARCIA, ALICIA Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:34

1093099830 VALENZUELA, NAOMI Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 16:22

1098232999 SEVILLANO, OSCAR Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:03

1111131923 CARTER, HOLLY Republican S 1.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:16

1138875564 JIMENEZ, LETICIA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 18:34

1139834561 WISSMILLER, SUZETTE Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:19

1144896588 ELLIOTT, ETHAN Republican S 1.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:42

1154244910 SILVAS, MARIBEL Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:20

1157432716 FUQUA, ROBIN Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 12:10

1162208802 RYAN, DAYNA Republican S 5.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:54

1163194558 FUQUA, DAVID Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 12:10

1163240490 MARTINEZ, ROY Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:15

1167636853 CORONADO, DELICIA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 14:34

1168101659 SALMON, OMAR Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 18:52

1176809453 SALGADO, YESENIA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 18:13

1180157101 RODRIGUEZ, OSVALDO Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 18:01

1180730066 EASON, RONDA Republican S 4.3 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 14:24

1180730078 EASON, JOHN Republican S 4.3 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 14:25

1181337279 MCDANIEL, KELSEY Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:12

1185011518 ESCAJEDA, ARMANDO J Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 18:36

1185051205 FRANCO, NATHANIEL Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:50

1189065081 COMBS, IRENE Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:54

1200955030 SANCHEZ-FLORES, JESUS Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:40

1201853050 MCMILLAN, MICKI Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/26/2026 9:14

1221008322 BEINHAUER, CRYSTAL Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 8:18

2119961051 FRANCO, NATALEE Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 9:20

2123469022 STORK, BRENDEN Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 9:39

2128571925 BURNS, NICHOLAS Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 18:14
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2142452828 FIERRO, RAMIRO Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:51

2147083175 STORK, DANIELA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 9:32

2148065591 FRANCO, ANDREW Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:36

2152882714 GRANADO, DANIEL Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:07

2153071541 PORRAS, KRYSTEN Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:51

2154532086 VALENZUELA, RYAN Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 16:21

2168114459 BRIGGS, LAURA Republican S 9.1 EV-EV-PCWID #2 2/26/2026 9:20

2168645537 SHERRELL, JESSICA Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:20

2186796728 GARCIA, MARISOL Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 16:50

2188830709 ARAGON, TABITHA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:59

2195081344 DELAROSA, MARTIN Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 15:03

2195975305 BRIGGS, YORK Republican S 9.1 EV-EV-PCWID #2 2/26/2026 9:18

2200419286 ARRIAGA, RUBEN Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:08

2205894201 BRIGGS, DIXIE Republican S 9.1 EV-EV-PCWID #2 2/26/2026 8:50

2210730135 NICHOLS, ASHLEE Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 10:36

2213650827 JONES, AUBREY Republican S 1.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 12:42

2220454835 ROBLEDO, DERRAL Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 13:02

3382567393 URIAS MARTINEZ, LISA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/26/2026 17:26
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